WATT   TRANSDUCER             WT-1
0.1 % ACCURACY
SINGLE - PHASE
CURRENT  OUTPUT
WIDE INPUT AND OUTPUT RANGES
COMPLETE  ISOLATION
3 YEAR WARRANTY
The WT-1 is an active power transducer.

SPECIFICATIONS              WT-1
          Dimensions mm (intch)                Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
WT-1 -S -F1 -V2 -I2 -U -P2
  S: Self Powered
A: 115 Vac
B: 230 Vac
F1: 50 Hz
F2: 60 Hz
F3: 400  z
V1: 115 Vac
V2: 230 Vac
V3: 380 Vac
I1: 0-1 Aac
I2: 0-2 Aac
I3: 0-3 Aac
I4: 0-5 Aac
U: Uni
B: Bi
Directional
P1: 0-1mA            P7: 0-1V
P2: 0-5mA            P8: 0-5V
P3: 0-10mA          P9: 0-10V
P4: 0-20mA          P10: 1-5V
P5: 4-20mA          P11: 2-10V
P6: 4-12-20mA
data subject  to change without notice                                                                                                     Control Laboratories Ltd
20, Hamezuda st. Azor, P.O.Box 100. Israel 58190.   Tel  +972-3-556-7688  Fax  +972-3-556-9540            sales@conlab.co.il